2025 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q2 2025 Rates

Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford" products. Rates are for Region 8 in the Oxford
service area, which includes: Nassau and Suffolk counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the
right to correct any typographical errors. For a complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact

your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

Platinum Plans

United
'J Healthcare
Oxford

NY P FRDM NG 20/40/100 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single 1,589.26 1,621.05
Ded and Coinsurance: |In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,701.73 2,755.78
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,250/$6,500 Employee/ Spouse* 3,178.51 3,242.09
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 4,529.38 4,619.98
NY P FRDM NG 5/15/100 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $5/$15 Single 1,619.22 1,651.61
Ded and Coinsurance: |In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,752.67 2,807.75
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,750/$7,500 Employee/ Spouse* 3,238.44 $3,303.23
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 4,614.77 4,707.10
NY P FRDM NG 10/25/250/90 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $10/$25 Single 1,5638.17 1,568.92
Ded and Coinsurance: [In: $250/$500, 90% Parent/Child (ren) 2,614.88 2,667.17
Max out of Pocket: In: $2,750/$5,500 Employee/ Spouse* 3,076.33 3,137.84
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 4,383.77 4,471.42
NY P FRDM NG 15/25/100 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $15/$25 Single 1,593.43 1,625.29
Ded and Coinsurance: |In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,708.83 2,762.99
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,500/$7,000 Employee/ Spouse* 3,186.86 3,250.58
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 4,541.27 4,632.08
NY P FRDM NG 5/15/100 PPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $5/$15 Single 1,677.49 1,711.05
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $0/$0, 100% Out: $2,000/$4,000, 70% Parent/Child (ren) 2,851.74 2,908.79
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,750/$7,500 Out: $5,500/$11,000 Employee/ Spouse* 3,354.99 3,422.10
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 4,780.86 4,876.49
NY P FRDM NG 20/40/100 PPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single 1,644.12 1,676.99
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $0/$0, 100% Out: $3,000/$6,000, 70% Parent/Child (ren) 2,795.00 2,850.89
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,250/$6,500 Out: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* 3,288.23 $3,353.99
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 4,685.73 4,779.44
NY P FRDM NG 20/40/100 PPO FAIR 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $20/$40 Single 2,001.83 2,041.87
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $0/$0, 100% Out: $10,000/$20,000, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 3,403.11 3,471.17
Max out of Pocket: In: $3,250/$6,500 Out: $25,000/$50,000 Employee/ Spouse* 4,003.66 4,083.74
RX plan: $100D on T2 & T3 $5/$35/$70 Family 5,705.22 5,819.33




2025 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q2 2025 Rates

Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford" products. Rates are for Region 8 in the Oxford
service area, which includes: Nassau and Suffolk counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the
right to correct any typographical errors. For a complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact
your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

United
'J Healthcare
Oxford

Gold Plans

NY G FRDM NG 1650/90 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 90%/Ded + 90% Single 1,286.52 1,312.25
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,650/$3,300, 90% Parent/Child (ren) 2,187.08 2,230.82
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,750/$11,500 Employee/ Spouse* 2,573.04 2,624.49
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,666.58 3,739.90
NY G FRDM NG 50/50/1000/90 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $50/$50 Single 1,364.48 1,391.78
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,000/$2,000, 90% Parent/Child (ren) 2,319.62 2,366.02
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,700/$13,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,728.96 2,783.55
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$40/$80 Family 3,888.76 $3,966.56
NY G FRDM NG 15/35/1750/90 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $15/$35 Single 1,353.60 1,380.68
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,750/$3,500, 90% Parent/Child (ren) 2,301.13 2,347.15
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,707.20 2,761.35
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$40/$80 Family 3,857.76 3,934.93
NY G FRDM NG 25/40/1750/80 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single 1,346.92 1,373.86
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,750/$3,500, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 2,289.76 2,335.56
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,500/$13,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,693.83 2,747.71
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$40/$80 Family 3,838.71 3,915.50
NY G MTRO GT 25/40/1250/80 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single 1,142.95 1,165.80
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,250/$2,500, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 1,943.01 1,981.86
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,500/$13,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,285.89 2,331.61
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 3,257.40 3,322.54
NY G MTRO NG 25/40/1250/80 EPO ME 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single 1,184.26 1,207.95
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,250/$2,500, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 2,013.23 2,053.52
Max out of Pocket: In: $6,500/$13,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,368.51 2,415.91
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 3,375.14 3,442.67
NY G MTRO GT 25/40/600/80 EPO HNY 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $25/Ded + $40 Single $973.12 $992.58
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $600/$1,200, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 1,654.31 1,687.39
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,900/$15,800 Employee/ Spouse* 1,946.24 1,985.16
RX plan: $10/$35/$70 Family 2,773.39 2,828.86
NY G FRDM NG 30/60/2250/70 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single 1,299.83 1,325.83
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,250/$4,500, 70% Parent/Child (ren) 2,209.71 2,253.91
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,250/$14,500 Employee/ Spouse* 2,599.66 2,651.67
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$40/$80 Family 3,704.51 3,778.63
NY G LBTY NG 30/60/1800/70 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single 1,234.10 1,258.78
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,800/$3,600, 70% Parent/Child (ren) 2,097.97 2,139.92
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,500/$15,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,468.20 2,517.55
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,517.18 3,587.51
NY G LBTY NG 25/50/100 EPO ZD 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$50 Single 1,371.45 1,398.88
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,331.46 2,378.10
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,000/$14,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,742.90 2,797.76
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family $3,908.63 $3,986.81
NY G LBTY NG 1650/90 EPO HSA PR 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 90%/Ded + 90% Single 1,220.23 1,244.63
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $1,650/$3,300, 90% Parent/Child (ren) 2,074.39 2,115.87
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,750/$11,500 Employee/ Spouse* 2,440.46 2,489.26
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$50/$90 Family 3,477.65 3,547.19
NY G FRDM NG 2000/100 EPO HSA PR 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 100%/Ded + 100% Single 1,291.23 1,317.06
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,000/$4,000, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,195.10 2,239.00
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,050/$14,100 Employee/ Spouse* 2,582.47 2,634.12
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,680.02 3,753.62
NY G FRDM NG 25/50/100 EPO ZD 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$50 Single 1,443.14 1,472.01
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,453.34 2,502.41
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,000/$14,000 Employee/ Spouse* $2,886.28 2,944.02
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 4,112.96 4,195.22
NY G LBTY NG 30/60/1250/100 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single 1,289.74 1,315.54
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $1,250/$2,500, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,192.55 2,236.42
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,000/$14,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,579.47 2,631.07
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,675.75 3,749.28
NY G FRDM NG 25/40/1500/80 PPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $25/$40 Single 1,402.75 $1,430.80
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $1,500/$3,000, 80% Out: $4,000/$8,000, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 2,384.68 $2,432.35
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,250/$14,500 Out: $10,500/$21,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,805.50 $2,861.59
RX plan: $150D on T2 & T3 $10/$40/$80 Family 3,997.83 $4,077.76
NY G FRDM NG 1650/90 PPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 90%/Ded + 90% Single 1,334.02 $1,360.70
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $1,650/$3,300, 90% Out: $4,000/$8,000, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 2,267.83 $2,313.19
Max out of Pocket: In: $5,750/$11,500 Out: $10,500/$21,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,668.03 $2,721.40
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,801.95 $3,877.99




2025 New York Small Group (1-100) Oxford Products: Q2 2025 Rates

Use the table below to review monthly rates for New York small group Oxford" products. Rates are for Region 8 in the Oxford
service area, which includes: Nassau and Suffolk counties. This guide is for informational purposes only. We reserve the
right to correct any typographical errors. For a complete listing of all New York small group (1-100) products, please contact
your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY eligibility: 50 or fewer employees.

United
'J Healthcare
Oxford

ilver Plans
NY S LBTY NG 30/60/3000/80 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $30/Ded + $60 Single 1,081.21 1,102.84
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 1,838.06 1,874.82
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* 2,162.42 2,205.68
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$50/$90 Family 3,081.46 3,143.09
NY S FRDM NG 2500/60 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 60%/Ded + 60% Single 1,104.30 1,126.38
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $2,500/$5,000, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 1,877.31 1,914.85
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,208.60 2,252.76
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,147.26 3,210.19

'Y S FRDM NG 30/60/3000/80 EPO HSA 25 te (select counties) p 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $30/Ded + $60 Single 1,139.82 1,162.61
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,000/$6,000, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 1,937.69 1,976.44
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,150/$14,300 Employee/ Spouse* 2,279.63 $2,325.22
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,248.47 3,313.45
NY S FRDM NG 40/80/3250/60 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $40/$80 Single 1,143.73 1,166.61
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,250/$6,500, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 1,944.34 1,983.23
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,287.46 $2,333.21
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,259.64 3,324.83
NY S LBTY NG 40/80/3250/60 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $40/$80 Single 1,085.59 1,107.30
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,250/$6,500, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 1,845.50 1,882.42
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,171.18 2,214.61
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,093.93 3,155.82
NY S MTRO GT 35/50/4000/70 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $35/Ded + $50 Single $930.50 $949.09
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $4,000/$8,000, 70% Parent/Child (ren) 1,581.85 1,613.46
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,200/$14,400 Employee/ Spouse* 1,861.00 1,898.19
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$65/50% up to $800 Family 2,651.92 2,704.92
NY S MTRO GT 30/80/3750/60 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$80 Single $959.62 $978.81
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,750/$7,500, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 1,631.36 1,663.97
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 1,919.25 1,957.61
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 2,734.92 2,789.60
NY S LBTY NG 30/75/4000/50 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$75 Single 1,068.00 1,089.36
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $4,000/$8,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) 1,815.60 1,851.91
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,136.00 2,178.72
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/50% up to $800 Family 3,043.80 3,104.67
NY S MTRO NG 30/80/3750/60 EPO ME 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$80 Single $994.29 1,014.18
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $3,750/$7,500, 60% Parent/Child (ren) 1,690.30 1,724.11
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 1,988.58 $2,028.36
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$65/$95 Family 2,833.73 2,890.41
NY S MTRO NG 50/100/100 EPO ZD 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $50/$100 Single 1,122.71 1,145.17
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 1,908.61 1,946.78
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,245.42 2,290.33
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $15/$65/$95 Family 3,199.72 3,263.72
NY S LBTY NG 4000/80 EPO HSA PR 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 80%/Ded + 80% Single 1,026.48 1,047.01
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $4,000/$8,000, 80% Parent/Child (ren) 1,745.02 1,779.92
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,052.97 2,094.03
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$50/$90 Family 2,925.47 2,983.99
NY S LBTY NG 50/100/100 EPO ZD 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $50/$100 Single 1,219.67 1,244.06
Ded and Coinsurance: |In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,073.44 2,114.90
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,439.33 2,488.12
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $15/$65/$95 Family 3,476.05 3,545.57
NY S FRDM NG 50/100/100 EPO ZD 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $50/$100 Single 1,285.00 1,310.70
Ded and Coinsurance: |In: $0/$0, 100% Parent/Child (ren) 2,184.50 $2,228.20
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,570.01 2,621.41
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $15/$65/$95 Family 3,662.26 3,735.51
NY S LBTY NG 30/60/4500/50 EPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $30/$60 Single 1,082.93 1,104.59
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $4,500/$9,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) 1,840.98 1,877.80
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Employee/ Spouse* 2,165.86 2,209.17
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,086.36 3,148.07
NY S FRDM NG 30/60/2250/70 PPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $30/Ded + $60 Single 1,178.57 $1,202.14
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $2,250/$4,500, 70% Out: $6,000/$12,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) 2,003.57 $2,043.64
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Out: $15,500/$31,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,357.14 $2,404.28
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 3,358.92 $3,426.10
NY S FRDM NG 40/80/3250/60 PPO 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: $40/$80 Single 1,186.10 $1,209.82
Ded and Coinsurance: _|In: $3,250/$6,500, 60% Out: $6,000/$12,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) 2,016.37 $2,056.70
Max out of Pocket: In: $9,200/$18,400 Out: $15,500/$31,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,372.21 $2,419.65
RX plan: $200D on T2 & T3 $10/$50/$90 Family 3,380.40 $3,448.01
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your sales representative. Note - Healthy NY eligibility: 50 or fewer employees. Oxford

Bronze Plans

NY B FRDM NG 5000/50 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 50%/Ded + 50% Single 1,033.17 1,053.84
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,000/$10,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) 1,756.39 1,791.53
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* 2,066.34 2,107.69
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family 2,944.53 3,003.45
PCP/Spec: Ded + $40/Ded + $75 Single $864.11 $881.40
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $6,500/$13,000, 50% Parent/Child (ren) $1,468.99 $1,498.37
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,728.22 $1,762.79
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$40/$80 Family $2,462.72 $2,511.98
NY B LBTY NG 7250/100 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 100%/Ded + 100% Single $991.22 $1,011.05
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $7,250/$14,500, 100% Parent/Child (ren) $1,685.07 $1,718.79
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,250/$14,500 Employee/ Spouse* $1,982.43 $2,022.10
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $0/$0/$0 Family $2,824.97 $2,881.50
NY B MTRO GT 7250/100 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + 100%/Ded + 100% Single $881.54 $899.16
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $7,250/$14,500, 100% Parent/Child (ren) $1,498.62 $1,528.57
Max out of Pocket: In: $7,250/$14,500 Employee/ Spouse* $1,763.08 $1,798.33
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $0/$0/$0 Family $2,512.38 $2,562.62
NY B LBTY NG 25/75/5750/70 EPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $25/Ded + $75 Single $975.79 $995.31
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $5,750/$11,500, 70% Parent/Child (ren) $1,658.85 $1,692.03
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Employee/ Spouse* $1,951.59 $1,990.62
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx 70%/70%/70% Family $2,781.01 $2,836.63
NY B FRDM NG 30/60/6750/80 PPO HSA 25 Tier Rate (select counties) Dep 29 Rider
PCP/Spec: Ded + $30/Ded + $60 Single $1,056.05 $1,077.18
Ded and Coinsurance: In: $6,750/$13,500, 80% Out: $12,500/$25,000, 80% Parent/Child (ren) $1,795.29 $1,831.21
Max out of Pocket: In: $8,000/$16,000 Out: $31,250/$62,500 Employee/ Spouse* $2,112.11 $2,154.36
RX plan: Ded Med/Rx $10/$50/$90 Family $3,009.75 $3,069.96

* Employee / Spouse rate is the rate for Employee / Domestic Partner coverage if additional coverage is available and purchased by the group.
" Oxford insurance products are underwritten by Oxford Health Insurance, Inc. ©2017 Oxford Health Plans LLC. Al rights reserved.



